Monyash Parish Council

Date approved
04-Apr-2022
09-May-2022
09-May-2022
09-May-2022
09-May-2022
09-May-2022
09-May-2022
09-May-2022
13-Jun-2022
13-Jun-2022

11-Jul-2022

11-Jul-2022
03-Oct-2022
03-Oct-2022
07-Nov-2022
07-Nov-2022

Amount
£101.23
£101.23
£129.00
£140.00
£500.00
£232.69
£237.62
£372.00
£175.00
£120.00
£175.00
£481.44
£740.00
£140.00
£108.00
£108.00

2022/23 expenditure items of £100 or more

Description

Electricity

Electricity

Direct 365 (annual sanitary bin emptying)
Cleaning of toilets

Jubilee weekend marquee + extras
Insurance

Additional emptying of dog waste bins
Repair of walls at toilets at Mere
Cleaning of toilets

Payment for auditor (Brian Wood)
Cleaning of toilets tbc

Jubilee Party (previous cheques voided)
Paid in September

E. Lowe - toilet cleaning

E England - toilet cleaning

E England - toilet cleaning
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