Monyash Parish Council	2022/23 expenditure items of £100 or more	Updated January 2023
Worryasii i arisii Coancii	2022/23 experialitate items of £100 of more	opuated January 2023

Date approved	Amount	Description
04-Apr-2022	£101.23	Electricity
09-May-2022	£101.23	Electricity
09-May-2022	£129.00	Direct 365 (annual sanitary bin emptying)
09-May-2022	£140.00	Cleaning of toilets
09-May-2022	£500.00	Jubilee weekend marquee + extras
09-May-2022	£232.69	Insurance
09-May-2022	£237.62	Additional emptying of dog waste bins
09-May-2022	£372.00	Repair of walls at toilets at Mere
13-Jun-2022	£175.00	Cleaning of toilets
13-Jun-2022	£120.00	Payment for auditor (Brian Wood)
11-Jul-2022	£175.00	Cleaning of toilets tbc
11-Jul-2022	£481.44	Jubilee Party (previous cheques voided)
03-Oct-2022	£740.00	Paid in September
03-Oct-2022	£140.00	E. Lowe - toilet cleaning
07-Nov-2022	£108.00	E England - toilet cleaning
07-Nov-2022	£108.00	E England - toilet cleaning